1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com60
0.020"
0.51mm
typ.
0.150"
3.8 mm
min.
0.200" / 5.08 mm

DiMeNSiONS
(±.020 in. / ±.508mm)
OrDeriNG iNFOrMaTiON
Power Rating
10 = 10 watts
T P 8 1 0 P W 4 K 5 0 J E
Series
Tolerance
K = 10%
J = 5%
Package
PW = wraparound
          terminal
Resistance Value (Ω)
10R0 = 10.0
2K00 = 2,000
45K0 = 45,000
Pin spacing
8 = 0.80"
RoHS
compliant